Montrose Marlins

#1 Girls 10&U 100 Yard Free Relay

Team

Relay

Finals Time

1 SOPR-CO
Cumings, Ayla 8
Koorn, Freja 10

1:37.95 40.0
Sanders, Kate 10
Santini, Liliana 10

#3 Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free Relay
Pool Records: 2:44.06! 2019 Cortez Water Drago|
A Tewell, D Goodall, T Johnson, ] White
2:24.09 10&U SYC 2022 SYC AG Tir

Team

Relay

Finals Time
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Montrose Marlin Winter Open - Feb 12-13. 2022, Sanction #: 2022-025
Montrose Community Rec Center; Meet Ref; Linh Radovich

Results

#7 Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free
Pool Records: 1:22.71! 2017 Olivia G Somers

1:17.29 8&U SYC 2022 SYC AG Tim|

Name

Age TeamFinals Time

#8 Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free
Pool Records: 1:16.96! 2017 Grady S Hellman

1:17.79 8&U SYC 2022 SYC AG Tim|

Name Age TeamFinals Time

1

Cumings, Ayla 8 SOPR-CO

#7 Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free
Pool Records: 1:08.19! 2018 Whitney J Stortz

1:17.29 9-10 SYC 2022 SYC AG Tim

Name

1:45.19

Age TeamFinals Time

20.0

1 MAVS-CO
Osborn, Tiegan 13
Bormann, Ava 10
2 MM-CO
Schieldt, Aliece 9
Sales, Ella 10

2:19.48! SYC
Flanagan, Molly 13
Jenkins, Zayleigh 12

2:44.05! 34.0
Cimaglio, Sage 10
Segura, Geraldine 10

#3 Girls 11&0 200 Yard Free Relay

Team Relay  Finals Time
1 MM-CO 2:04.60 40.0
Miller, Isa 12 Rehard, Hannah 13
Hunter, Jaslyn 12 Johnson-Freeman, Tilly
2 SOPR-CO 2:09.21 34.0

Taucher, Ainsley 12

Anson, Grace 13

Duchscher, Sylvia 12
Dupertuis, Tatiana 13

3 SOPR-CO B
Fulton, Emberlyn 11
Scarpitti, Claire 11

#4 Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free Relay
Pool Records: 2:50.53! 2019 Montrose Marlins S

M Perez, E Radovich, ] Clowers, O Algacs
2:29.99 10&U SYC 2022 SYC AG Tiy

2:47.36 32.0
Friel, Isla 11
McCurdy, Lucy 13
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Frisbie, MacKinnc 10 SOPR-CO
Segura, Geraldine 10 MM-CO

Sedoy, Polina 10ASP-CO
Bormann, Ava 10MAVS-CO
Welsh, Rylee 10 MAVS-CO
Schieldt, Aliece 9 MM-CO
Cimaglio, Sage ~ 10MM-CO
Sanders, Kate 10SOPR-CO
Koorn, Freja 10SOPR-CO

Anson, Madison 10MAVS-CO
Heckmaster, Chlo 9 MM-CO

Sales, Ella 10MM-CO
Huggett, Kalei 9 MM-CO
Santini, Liliana  10SOPR-CO

#7 Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Pool Records:

1:13.49
1:19.11
1:21.30
1:23.75
1:29.52
1:30.73
1:31.17
1:33.31
1:35.51
1:41.55
1:43.65
1:45.03
2:03.39
) 1:47.25

SYC
17.0
16.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
9.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0

59.19! 2017 Sarah K Cook

1:01.99 11-12SYC2022 SYCAGTi

Name

Age TeamFinals Time

1 Sanders, Henry 8 SOPR-CO 1:22.30
2 Johnson-freeman, 8 MM-CO 1:53.97
7 MAVS-CO 2:07.30
7 MM-CO 2:16.82
8 MM-CO 2:17.40

20.0
17.0
16.0
15.0
14.0

3 Fisher, Simon
4 Hibler, Leif
5 Raziano, Vincent

#8 Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free
Pool Records: 1:06.99! 2017 Jacob T Riser
1:17.79 9-10 SYC 2022 SYC AG Tim

Name Age TeamFinals Time
1 Rehard, Asher 10MM-CO 1:08.41 SYC
2 Fisher, Isaac 10MAVS-CO 1:21.62 17.0
3 Vidmar, Colton 10MM-CO 1:24.22 16.0
4 Reinier, Garreson 10 MM-CO 1:29.96 15.0
5 Sales, George 9 MM-CO 1:41.14 14.0

#8 Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free
Pool Records: 1:00.72! 2017 Aeddan T Winter

1:02.49 11-12 SYC2022 SYCAG Ti

Team Relay  Finals Time
1 MAVS-CO A 2:02.42! SYC
Prentiss, Ethan 13 Mease, Rolland 12
Zentner, Harrison 13 Yu, Jack 12
2 MM-CO A 2:29.65! SYC

Vidmar, Colton 10
Sales, George 9

Reinier, Garreson 10
Rehard, Asher 10

3 MM-CO B 3:36.51 32.0
Hewko, Beck 7 Althaus, Ryan 9
Hibler, Leif 7 Johnson-freeman, Jasp

#4 Boys 11&0 200 Yard Free Relay
Team Relay Finals Time

1 SOPR-CO A 1:50.32
Imhoff, Caleb 14 Barth, Noah 18
Sanders, Charlie 13 Barth, Sam 16

2 ASP-CO A 1:58.20 34.0
Gieszl, Andrew 11 Gieszl, Adam 11
Finesilver, Arslan 11 Trzcinski, Jackson 14

3 MM-CO A 2:19.02 32.0
Radovich, Eddie 12 Gregg, Asher 11
Smith, Finn 11 Thomas, Camden 17

40.0
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Miller, Isa 12MM-CO
Taucher, Ainsley 12SOPR-CO
Duchscher, Sylvia 12SOPR-CO
Jenkins, Zayleigh 12MAVS-CO
Hunter, Jaslyn 12MM-CO
Link, Myelle 11MM-CO
Fulton, Emberlyn 11SOPR-CO
Miller, Mia 11MM-CO
Scarpitti, Claire 11SOPR-CO

#7 Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Pool Records:

1:05.14
1:06.62
1:06.72
1:14.96
1:15.20
1:18.18
1:25.68
1:26.42
)1:46.74

20.0
17.0
16.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0

55.58! 2019 Laila Khan-Farooqi

57.09 13-14 SYC 2022 SYC AG Ti

Name

Age TeamFinals Time
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White, Pen 14 ASP-CO
Johnson-Freeman 13 MM-CO
Barth, Averey 13SOPR-CO
Rehard, Hannah 13MM-CO
Millstone, Francie 13 ASP-CO
Flanagan, Molly 13 MAVS-CO
13MAVS-CO
13SOPR-CO
13SOPR-CO

Osborn, Tiegan
Anson, Grace
McCurdy, Lucy

1:02.53
1:04.39
1:09.98
1:10.03
1:11.20
1:17.49
1:20.85
1:21.37
1:25.99

20.0
17.0
16.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
9.0

Name Age TeamFinals Time
1 Gieszl, Andrew 11ASP-CO 1:06.33 20.0
2 Finesilver, Arslan 11ASP-CO 1:07.68 17.0
3 Gieszl, Adam 11ASP-CO 1:08.73 16.0
4 Yu,Jack 12MAVS-CO 1:10.06 15.0
5 Zwickl, Marc 12SOPR-CO 1:11.47 14.0
6 Harrision, Drake 12MAVS-CO 1:11.97 13.0
7 Lindenberg, Haze 12SOPR-CO 1:12.23 12.0
8 Mease, Rolland 12MAVS-CO 1:12.71 11.0
9 Gregg, Asher 11MM-CO 1:22.40 9.0
10 Radovich, Eddie 12MM-CO 1:23.82 7.0
11 Smith, Finn 11MM-CO 1:27.76 6.0
12 Prentiss, Logan 11MAVS-CO 1:29.82 5.0
13 Strong, Timber 11SOPR-CO 1:45.62 4.0

#8 Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free
Pool Records: 52.33! 2017 Shea S Card

54.49 13-14 SYC 2022 SYCAG Ti
Name Age TeamFinals Time
Trzcinski, Jacksor 14 ASP-CO 1:00.86
Imhoff, Caleb 14SOPR-CO 1:04.43
Sanders, Charlie 13SOPR-CO 1:05.14
Zentner, Harrisor 13MAVS-CO 1:09.06
Streetman, Blaine 13MAVS-CO 1:12.01
13MAVS-CO 1:12.66

20.0
17.0
16.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
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Prentiss, Ethan

#8 Boys 15&0 100 Yard Free
Pool Records: 48.42! 2019 Ryan M King

Name Age TeamFinals Time
1 Thomas, Camden 17 MM-CO 54.72
2 Barth, Sam 16SOPR-CO 55.26
3 Barth, Noah 18SOPR-CO  1:00.14

20.0
17.0
16.0




Montrose Marlins

#9 Girls 7-8 25 Yard Free
Pool Records: 16.24! 2017 Olivia G Somers
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Results

#12 Boys 15&0 200 Yard Breast
Pool Records: 2:10.41! 2019 Cayden G Christiang

#15 Girls 9-10 25 Yard Back
Pool Records: 18.15! 2017 Erin G Lawrence

Name Age TeamFinals Time Name Age TeamFinals Time Name Age TeamFinals Time
1 Mondiekis, Charle 7 SOPR-CO 23.70 20.0 1 Barth, Sam 16SOPR-CO 2:52.41 20.0 1 Sedoy, Polina 10ASP-CO 19.38  20.0
2 Greenfield, Lydia 8 MM-CO 29.04 17.0 ; 2 Cimaglio, Sage 10MM-CO 20.67 17.0
: v #13 Girls 9-10 200 Yard Back B0, 528
3 Cumings, Ayla 8 SOPR-CO 32.72 16.0 . . 3 Heckmaster, Chlo 9 MM-CO 21.17 16.0
; Name Age TeamFinals Time
4 Sanchez, Nicole 8 MM-CO 35.51 15.0 1 Frisbie, MacKinnc 10SOPR-CO 3:02.09 20.0 151 \S/Vel:lh, Rylee 182/1(;AVS-((:Z(()) ;1.38 15.2
#9 Girls 9-10 25 Yard Free 2 Koorn,Freja  10SOPR-CO  3:29.11 17.0 anders, Kate PR- 46 14,
Pool Records: 15.16! 2018 Sara R Michelin . 6 Anson, Madison 10MAVS-CO 2230 130
. . #13 Girls 11-12 200 Yard Back 7 Santini, Liliana 10SOPR-CO  22.45 12.0
Name Age TeamFinals Time
1B ’ TOMAVS-CO 711 200 Pool Records: 2:24.81! 2017 Amy K Madsen 8 Sales, Ella 10MM-CO 2276 11.0
ormann, Ava - . . . .
2:32.49 11-12SYC2022SYCAGTi 9 Huggett, Kalei 9 MM-CO 2358 9.0

#10 Boys 7-8 25 Yard Free
Pool Records: 15.51! 2017 Calvin M Somers

Name Age TeamFinals Time
1 Sanders, Henry 8 SOPR-CO 15.79 20.0
2 Johnson-freeman, 8 MM-CO 20.66 17.0
3 Hewko, Beck 7 MM-CO 2096 16.0
4 Fisher, Simon 7 MAVS-CO 23.20 15.0
5 Hibler, Leif 7 MM-CO 29.12 140
6 Raziano, Vincent 8 MM-CO 31.22 13.0
7 Sedoy, Michael 7 ASP-CO 52.09 120

#10 Boys 9-10 25 Yard Free
Pool Records: 14.49! 2018 Henry ] Deppen

Name Age TeamFinals Time

9 MM-CO 23.80 20.0
10MM-CO 36.01 17.0

1 Althaus, Ryan
2 Sanchez, Oliver

#11 Girls 9-10 200 Yard Breast
Name Age TeamFinals Time

1 Welsh, Rylee 10MAVS-CO 3:41.27 20.0

#11 Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breast
Pool Records: 2:41.96! 2018 Lillie H Boggs
2:56.79 11-12 SYC 2022 SYCAG Ti
Name Age TeamFinals Time

1 Duchscher, Sylvia 12SOPR-CO  3:09.81
11SOPR-CO 4:45.48

20.0

2 Scarpitti, Claire 17.0

#11 Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast
Pool Records: 2:26.46! 2019 Lillie H Boggs
2:38.89 13-14 SYC 2022 SYCAG Ti
Name Age TeamFinals Time

1 Rehard, Hannah 13MM-CO 3:10.29 20.0
2 Flanagan, Molly 13MAVS-CO 3:53.83 17.0
3 McCurdy, Lucy 13SOPR-CO 3:55.86 16.0

#12 Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breast
Pool Records: 2:47.86! 2018 Aeddan T Winter

3:02.49 11-12 SYC 2022 SYC AG Ti
Name Age TeamFinals Time

Name Age TeamFinals Time
1 Taucher, Ainsley 12SOPR-CO 3:01.70 20.0
2 Friel, Isla 11SOPR-CO 3:57.15 17.0
--- Fulton, Emberlyn 11SOPR-CO ) 3:41.53

#13 Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back
Pool Records: 2:07.80! 2017 Elliott G Howe

2:17.69 13-14 SYC 2022 SYCAG Ti

Name Age TeamFinals Time

1 White, Pen 14ASP-CO 2:30.40
2 Johnson-Freeman 13 MM-CO 2:40.02
13SOPR-CO  3:30.52

20.0
17.0

3 Anson, Grace 16.0

#14 Boys 11-12 200 Yard Back
Pool Records: 2:29.71! 2018 Kai H Gerton

2:39.39 11-12 SYC 2022 SYCAGTi

Name Age TeamFinals Time
1 Gieszl, Adam 11ASP-CO  2:37.97 SYC
2 Yu,Jack 12MAVS-CO 2:44.43 17.0
3 Mease, Rolland 12MAVS-CO 2:53.37 16.0
4 Gregg, Asher 11MM-CO 3:21.18 15.0

#14 Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back
Pool Records: 2:09.44! 2017 Shea S Card

2:16.99 13-14 SYC 2022 SYC AG Ti
Name Age TeamFinals Time
1 Streetman, Blaine 13MAVS-CO 2:56.13

20.0

#14 Boys 15&0 200 Yard Back
Pool Records: 1:56.45! 2019 Ryan M King

Name Age TeamFinals Time
1 Thomas, Camden 17 MM-CO 2:21.02
2 Barth, Noah 18SOPR-CO  2:30.54

20.0
17.0

#15 Girls 7-8 25 Yard Back
Pool Records: 20.23! 2019 Maya Khan-Farooqi

1 Finesilver, Arslan 11 ASP-CO 3:15.50
2 Lindenberg, Haze 12SOPR-CO 3:24.26
3 Zwickl, Marc 12SOPR-CO 3:43.36
--- Lucero, Marcus 12MAVS-CO ) 4:25.65

20.0
17.0
16.0

Name Age TeamFinals Time
1 Mondiekis, Charle 7 SOPR-CO 25.69 20.0
2 Cumings, Ayla 8 SOPR-CO 29.38 17.0
3 Greenfield, Lydia 8 MM-CO 30.67 16.0
4 Sanchez, Nicole 8 MM-CO 31.31 15.0

#16 Boys 7-8 25 Yard Back
Pool Records: 19.26! 2017 Tucker L Chinn

Name Age TeamFinals Time
1 Sanders, Henry 8 SOPR-CO 18.69! 20.0
2 Hibler, Leif 7 MM-CO 26.28 17.0
3 Raziano, Vincent 8 MM-CO 26.88 16.0
4 Hewko, Beck 7 MM-CO 27.29 15.0
5 Fisher, Simon 7 MAVS-CO 28.02 14.0
6 Sedoy, Michael 7 ASP-CO 1:02.71 13.0

#16 Boys 9-10 25 Yard Back
Pool Records: 17.15! 2018 Tucker L Chinn

Name Age TeamFinals Time
1 Fisher, Isaac 10 MAVS-CO 19.02 20.0
2 Reinier, Garreson 10 MM-CO 22.14 17.0
3 Sales, George 9 MM-CO 23.25 16.0
4 Althaus, Ryan 9 MM-CO 2730 15.0
5 Sanchez, Oliver 10MM-CO 4348 14.0

#17 Girls 9-10 100 Yard Fly
Pool Records: 1:18.74! 2018 Whitney J Stortz

1:33.29 9-10 SYC 2022 SYC AG Tim
Name Age TeamFinals Time
1 Frisbie, MacKinnc 10SOPR-CO  1:25.01 SYC
2 Segura, Geraldine 10 MM-CO 1:48.28 17.0
3 Schieldt, Aliece 9 MM-CO  2:01.91 16.0

#17 Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly
Pool Records: 1:05.91! 2017 Sarah K Cook

1:11.69 11-12 SYC 2022 SYCAG Ti

Name Age TeamFinals Time
1 Miller, Isa 12MM-CO 1:17.97 20.0
2 Duchscher, Sylvia 12SOPR-CO  1:23.94 17.0
3 Link, Myelle 11MM-CO 1:39.46 16.0
4 Hunter, Jaslyn 12MM-CO 1:44.70 15.0
5 Miller, Mia 11MM-CO 1:53.68 14.0

#17 Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly
Pool Records: 59.46! 2018 Sarah K Cook

1:03.49 13-14 SYC 2022 SYCAG Ti
Name Age TeamFinals Time

1 Johnson-Freeman 13MM-CO 1:17.33
2 Rehard, Hannah 13MM-CO 1:23.86
3 Barth, Averey 13SOPR-CO 1:28.40

20.0
17.0
16.0




Montrose Marlins

#18 Boys 9-10 100 Yard Fly
Pool Records: 1:15.42! 2018 Gavin D Boggs

1:34.49 9-10 SYC 2022 SYC AG Tim

Name Age TeamFinals Time

1 Rehard, Asher = 10MM-CO 1:21.19 SYC

#18 Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly
Pool Records: 1:07.05! 2018 Aeddan T Winter

1:12.59 11-12 SYC 2022 SYCAG Ti

Name Age TeamFinals Time
1 Gieszl, Andrew 11ASP-CO 1:18.74 20.0
2 Finesilver, Arslan 11ASP-CO 1:33.96 17.0

#18 Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly
Pool Records: 58.33! 2017 Shea S Card

1:01.79 13-14 SYC 2022 SYCAG Ti
Name Age TeamFinals Time
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1 Streetman, Blaine 13MAVS-CO 1:20.65 20.0
2 Imbhoff, Caleb 14SOPR-CO 1:22.33 17.0
3 Sanders, Charlie 13SOPR-CO 1:25.33 16.0

#18 Boys 15&0 100 Yard Fly
Pool Records: 53.63! 2019 Cayden G Christiang

Results

3 Hunter, Jaslyn 12MM-CO 46.04 16.0
4 Friel, Isla 11SOPR-CO 49.64 15.0
5 Fulton, Emberlyn 11SOPR-CO 50.21 14.0
6 Miller, Mia 11MM-CO 50.37 13.0
7 Link, Myelle 11MM-CO 53.56 12.0
8 Scarpitti, Claire 11SOPR-CO 1:03.38 11.0
--- Miller, Isa 12MM-CO )1Q 38.25

#19 Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breast

Pool Records: 32.26! 2018 Sarah K Cook

Name Age TeamFinals Time

1 Millstone, Francie 13ASP-CO 39.79 20.0
2 Osborn, Tiegan 13 MAVS-CO 4738 17.0
3 McCurdy, Lucy 13SOPR-CO 52.51 16.0
4 Anson, Grace 13SOPR-CO 57.04 15.0

#20 Boys 8&U 50 Yard Breast
Pool Records: 48.51! 2018 Everett A Gassman

46.99 8&U SYC 2022 SYC AG Tim|

Name Age TeamFinals Time

Name Age TeamFinals Time
1 Barth, Sam 16SOPR-CO 1:04.46 20.0
2 Barth, Noah 18SOPR-CO 1:13.76 17.0

#19 Girls 8&U 50 Yard Breast
Pool Records: 52.41! 2017 Laia T Ogilby
45.79 8&U SYC 2022 SYC AG Tim|
Name Age TeamFinals Time

8 SOPR-CO 43.85! SYC
2 Hewko, Beck 7 MM-CO 1:02.87 17.0
3 Hibler, Leif 7 MM-CO 1:16.03 16.0

--- Johnson-freeman, 8 MM-CO ) 1:16.57

8 MM-CO )1:26.19

1 Sanders, Henry

--- Raziano, Vincent

#20 Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast
Pool Records: 39.08! 2018 Gavin D Boggs
46.99 9-10SYC2022 SYCAG Tim

Name Age TeamFinals Time

1 Mondiekis, Charle 7 SOPR-CO 1:21.59 20.0
--- Greenfield, Lydia 8 MM-CO )1:16.89
8 MM-CO )1:21.38
8 SOPR-CO ) 1:30.25

--- Sanchez, Nicole
--- Cumings, Ayla

#19 Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast
Pool Records: 42.18! 2017 Emma L Sewell
45.79 9-10SYC 2022 SYC AG Tim

Name Age TeamFinals Time

1 Sedoy, Polina 10ASP-CO 48.89 20.0
2 Cimaglio, Sage 10MM-CO 49.60 17.0
3 Segura, Geraldine 10 MM-CO 4996 16.0
4 Schieldt, Aliece 9 MM-CO 51.58 15.0
5 Bormann, Ava 10 MAVS-CO 53.19 14.0
6 Sanders, Kate 10SOPR-CO 55.44 13.0
7 Koorn, Freja 10SOPR-CO 1:00.15 12.0
8 Sales, Ella 10MM-CO 1:01.10 11.0
9 Santini, Liliana 10SOPR-CO 1:04.21 9.0
10 Huggett, Kalei 9 MM-CO 1:12.08 7.0
--- Heckmaster, Chlo 9 MM-CO ) 1:07.22

#19 Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast
Pool Records: 34.42! 2017 Sarah K Cook

37.09 11-12SYC2022 SYCAGTi

1 Rehard, Asher 10MM-CO 47.11 20.0

2 Reinier, Garreson 10 MM-CO 5243 17.0

3 Vidmar, Colton 10MM-CO 5441 16.0

4 Fisher, Isaac 10MAVS-CO 54,53 15.0

5 Sales, George 9 MM-CO 5498 14.0

6 Althaus, Ryan 9 MM-CO 1:02.42 13.0
--- Sanchez, Oliver 10MM-CO JQ 43.82

#20 Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast
Pool Records: 32.85! 2017 Micah S Sanders-Sil

37.99 11-12SYC2022 SYCAGTi

Name Age TeamFinals Time
1 Gieszl, Adam 11ASP-CO 4230 20.0
2 Yu, Jack 12MAVS-CO 4241 17.0
3 Lindenberg, Haze 12SOPR-CO 4296 16.0
4 Zwickl, Marc 12SOPR-CO 48.47 15.0
5 Radovich, Eddie 12MM-CO 49.59 14.0
6 Gregg, Asher 11MM-CO 50.88 13.0
7 Lucero, Marcus 12MAVS-CO 57.70 12.0
8 Prentiss, Logan 11MAVS-CO 1:14.37 11.0

--- Smith, Finn 11MM-CO 1Q54.56

#20 Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breast
Pool Records: 31.27! 2018 Max K Bradbury

Name Age TeamFinals Time

Name Age TeamFinals Time
1 Jenkins, Zayleigh 12MAVS-CO 4415 20.0
2 Taucher, Ainsley 12SOPR-CO 45,72 17.0

1 Sanders, Charlie 13SOPR-CO 38.23 20.0

--- Prentiss, Ethan 13MAVS-CO )Q 48.65

#20 Boys 15&0 50 Yard Breast
Pool Records: 27.55! 2017 JJ Strain

Name Age TeamFinals Time
1 Thomas, Camden 17 MM-CO 35.33

20.0

#21 Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM
Pool Records: 1:38.03! 2017 Laia T Ogilby
1:27.39 8&U SYC 2022 SYC AG Tim|
Name Age TeamFinals Time
1 Greenfield, Lydia 8 MM-CO 2:53.06

20.0

#21 Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM
Pool Records: 1:19.04! 2018 Whitney ] Stortz
1:27.39 9-10 SYC 2022 SYC AG Tim

Name Age TeamFinals Time

1 Frisbie, MacKinnc 10SOPR-CO  1:25.03 SYC
2 Segura, Geraldine 10 MM-CO 1:37.02 17.0
3 Welsh, Rylee 10MAVS-CO 1:40.18 16.0
4 Bormann, Ava 10MAVS-CO 1:41.03 15.0
5 Schieldt, Aliece 9 MM-CO 1:41.43 14.0
6 Cimaglio, Sage = 10MM-CO 1:41.59 13.0
7 Sanders, Kate 10SOPR-CO 1:48.45 12.0
8 Koorn, Freja 10SOPR-CO 1:53.72 11.0
9 Sales, Ella 10MM-CO 1:57.95 9.0
10 Anson, Madison 10MAVS-CO 2:07.97 7.0
11 Huggett, Kalei 9 MM-CO 2:19.86 6.0
--- Sedoy, Polina 10ASP-CO ) 1:38.22
--- Heckmaster, Chlo 9 MM-CO ) 2:02.19

--- Santini, Liliana  10SOPR-CO ) 2:05.45

#21 Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM
Pool Records: 1:07.89! 2017 Sarah K Cook

1:11.29 11-12SYC2022 SYCAG Ti
Name Age TeamFinals Time
Miller, Isa 12MM-CO 1:14.83
Duchscher, Sylvia 12SOPR-CO  1:21.19
Taucher, Ainsley 12SOPR-CO 1:22.32
Jenkins, Zayleigh 12MAVS-CO 1:23.06
12MM-CO 1:32.76
Link, Myelle 11MM-CO 1:37.08
Miller, Mia 11MM-CO 1:39.40
Fulton, Emberlyn 11SOPR-CO 1:44.92
11SOPR-CO 1:52.99
11SOPR-CO 1:56.91

20.0
17.0
16.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
9.0

7.0

Hunter, Jaslyn

O© 0 NN O Ul b W N

Friel, Isla

_
o

Scarpitti, Claire

#21 Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM
Pool Records: 1:03.83! 2019 Sarah K Cook

Name Age TeamFinals Time
White, Pen 14ASP-CO 1:12.70
Johnson-Freeman 13 MM-CO 1:16.52
Millstone, Francie 13 ASP-CO 1:18.14
Rehard, Hannah 13MM-CO 1:21.79
Barth, Averey 13SOPR-CO 1:22.85
13MAVS-CO 1:33.99
13MAVS-CO 1:34.06
13SOPR-CO 1:42.79
13SOPR-CO 1:45.33

20.0
17.0
16.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
9.0

Flanagan, Molly
Osborn, Tiegan
McCurdy, Lucy
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Anson, Grace




Montrose Marlins

#22 Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM
Pool Records: 1:32.31! 2017 Breck E Boyd

1:29.39 8&U SYC 2022 SYC AG Tim
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Results

#23 Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free
Pool Records: 5:06.93! 2019 Lillie H Boggs
5:34.19 13-14SYC 2022 SYCAG Ti

Name Age TeamFinals Time Name Age TeamFinals Time
1 Johnson-freeman, 8 MM-CO 2:11.39 20.0 1 White, Pen 14 ASP-CO 6:11.82 20.0
--- Hewko, Beck 7 MM-CO ) 2:03.17 2 Barth, Averey 13SOPR-CO 7:01.93 17.0
3 Millstone, Francie 13 ASP-CO 7:19.56 16.0

#22 Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM
Pool Records: 1:13.81! 2018 Cael T Eley

1:29.39 9-10 SYC 2022 SYCAG Tim

#23 Boys 9-10 500 Yard Free
Pool Records: 6:39.02! 2019 Grady S Hellman

Name Age TeamFinals Time

Name Age TeamFinals Time
1 Fisher, Isaac 10MAVS-CO 1:37.89 20.0
2 Reinier, Garreson 10 MM-CO 1:44.80 17.0
3 Vidmar, Colton 10MM-CO 1:51.06 16.0
4 Sales, George 9 MM-CO 1:55.33 15.0
5 Althaus, Ryan 9 MM-CO 2:16.63 14.0

#22 Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM
Pool Records: 1:06.98! 2018 Aeddan T Winter

1:12.29 11-12 SYC 2022 SYCAG Ti

Name Age TeamFinals Time

1 Rehard, Asher  10MM-CO 7:20.68 20.0

#23 Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free
Pool Records: 6:01.63! 2019 William ] Jones
6:12.79 11-12 SYC 2022 SYCAG Ti

Gieszl, Andrew 11ASP-CO 1:17.02
Yu, Jack 12MAVS-CO 1:18.98
Finesilver, Arslan 11 ASP-CO 1:20.49
Zwickl, Marc 12SOPR-CO 1:22.49
Lindenberg, Haze 12SOPR-CO 1:24.16
Harrision, Drake 12MAVS-CO 1:30.73
Gregg, Asher 11MM-CO 1:38.69
Radovich, Eddie 12MM-CO 1:41.27
Smith, Finn 11MM-CO 1:46.07
Prentiss, Logan 11MAVS-CO 2:03.43
11SOPR-CO 2:28.48

20.0
17.0
16.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
9.0

7.0

6.0
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11 Strong, Timber

#22 Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM
Pool Records: 1:01.03! 2017 Shea S Card

Name Age TeamFinals Time

Name Age TeamFinals Time
1 Gieszl, Andrew 11ASP-CO  6:33.22 20.0
2 Gieszl, Adam 11ASP-CO  7:0191 17.0
3 Finesilver, Arslan 11 ASP-CO 7:11.36 16.0

#23 Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free
Pool Records: 5:25.42! 2019 Lucas R Motley

5:27.79 13-14 SYC 2022 SYC AG Ti
Name Age TeamFinals Time

1 Trzcinski, Jacksor 14 ASP-CO 5:52.54 20.0
2 Imbhoff, Caleb 14SOPR-CO 6:47.71 17.0

#25 Girls 10&U 100 Yard Medley Relay
Team Relay  Finals Time

1 Trzcinski, Jacksor 14 ASP-CO 1:11.89
2 Imhoff, Caleb 14SOPR-CO 1:18.06
3 Sanders, Charlie 13SOPR-CO 1:19.17
4 Zentner, Harrisor 13MAVS-CO 1:20.23
13MAVS-CO ) 1:29.86

20.0
17.0
16.0
15.0
--- Prentiss, Ethan

#22 Boys 15&0 100 Yard IM
Pool Records: 55.44! 2019 Cayden G Christiang

--- MM-CO A )2:01.75
Patrone, Annie 9 Sandeno, Olive 10
Huggett, Kalei 9 Greenfield, Lydia 8

#27 Girls 10&U 200 Yard Medley Relay
Pool Records: 3:14.76! 2019 Cortez Water Drago
D Goodall, T Johnson, ] White, A Tewell
2:48.69 10&U SYC 2022 SYC AG Tix

Team Relay  Finals Time
1 MM-CO A 3:16.58 40.0
Heckmaster, Chloe 9 Schieldt, Aliece 9
Cimaglio, Sage 10 Sales, Ella 10

#27 Girls 11&0 200 Yard Medley Relay
Team Relay Finals Time

Name Age TeamFinals Time
1 Thomas, Camden 17 MM-CO 1:05.48 20.0
2 Barth, Sam 16SOPR-CO 1:06.13 17.0
3 Barth, Noah 18SOPR-CO 1:09.63 16.0

#23 Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free
Pool Records: 5:29.34! 2018 Lillie H Boggs
6:08.19 11-12 SYC 2022 SYCAG Ti
Name Age TeamFinals Time

1 Jenkins, Zayleigh 12MAVS-CO 7:30.48 20.0

1 MM-CO A 2:23.45 40.0
Miller, Isa 12 Hunter, Jaslyn 12
Johnson-Freeman, Tilly Rehard, Hannah 13

2 MAVS-CO A 2:31.58 34.0
Pommarane, Bailey 13 Mull, Kylee 14
Jenkins, Zayleigh 12 Anson, Madison 10

3 SOPR-CO A 2:40.19 32.0

Barth, Averey 13
Duchscher, Sylvia 12

McCurdy, Lucy 13
Anson, Grace 13

#28 Boys 10&U 200 Yard Medley Relay
Pool Records: 3:43.26! 2019 Gunnison Stingrays
R Meeuwsen, C Mickelson, K Mickelson, ] Frey
2:58.59 10&U SYC 2022 SYC AG Tiy

Team Relay Finals Time
1 MAVS-CO A 2:25.75! SYC
Streetman, Blaine 13 Yu, Jack 12
Prentiss, Ethan 13 Shrader, Oliver 14
2 MM-CO A 3:06.61! 34.0

Johnson-freeman, Jasp: Sales, George 9
Rehard, Asher 10 Hewko, Beck 7

#28 Boys 11&0 200 Yard Medley Relay
Team Relay Finals Time

1 ASP-CO A 2:14.80 40.0
Gieszl, Adam 11 Finesilver, Arslan 11
Gieszl, Andrew 11 Trzcinski, Jackson 14

2 SOPR-CO A 2:35.67 34.0
Zwickl, Marc 12 Lindenberg, Hazen 12
Sanders, Charlie 13 Strong, Timber 11

3 MM-CO A 2:40.45 32.0
Thomas, Camden 17 Radovich, Eddie 12
Lockwood, Caden 13 Gregg, Asher 11

#29 Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free
Pool Records: 2:31.65! 2018 Sara R Michelin

2:45.99 9-10 SYC 2022 SYC AG Tim

Name Age TeamFinals Time

1 Frisbie, MacKinnc 10SOPR-CO 2:39.80
2 Sedoy, Polina 10ASP-CO 3:00.12
3 Linscott, Khloe 10ASP-CO 3:35.61
4 Heckmaster, Chlo 9 MM-CO 3:50.74

SYyC
17.0
16.0
15.0

#29 Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free
Pool Records: 2:04.85! 2018 Lillie H Boggs
2:16.89 11-12 SYC 2022 SYCAGTi

Name Age TeamFinals Time
1 Miller, Isa 12MM-CO 2:27.21 20.0
2 Duchscher, Sylvia 12SOPR-CO  2:33.49 17.0
3 Miller, Mia 11MM-CO 3:12.16 16.0

#29 Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free
Pool Records: 1:57.89! 2019 Lillie H Boggs
2:04.29 13-14 SYC 2022 SYCAG Ti

Name Age TeamFinals Time
1 Pommarane, Bailc 13MAVS-CO 2:15.88 20.0
2 Johnson-Freeman 13 MM-CO 2:19.15 17.0
3 Mull, Kylee 14MAVS-CO 2:19.56 16.0
4 Barth, Averey 13SOPR-CO 2:36.34 15.0
5 Millstone, Francie 13 ASP-CO 2:39.79 14.0
6 McCurdy, Lucy 13SOPR-CO 3:04.41 13.0
7 Finch, Abella 13SOPR-CO 3:05.45 12.0
8 Anson, Grace 13SOPR-CO 3:08.33 11.0




Montrose Marlins

#30 Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free
Pool Records: 2:09.39! 2019 William ] Jones

2:18.39 11-12 SYC 2022 SYCAG Ti
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Results

#32 Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly
Pool Records: 32.73! 2018 Gavin D Boggs

39.99 9-10 SYC 2022 SYC AG Tim

#33 Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back
Pool Records: 1:07.51! 2018 Campbell J Keller

1:10.59 11-12 SYC 2022 SYC AG Ti
Name Age TeamFinals Time

Name Age TeamFinals Time
1 Gieszl, Andrew 11ASP-CO 2:25.52  20.0
2 Yu, Jack 12MAVS-CO 2:32.12 17.0
3 Gieszl, Adam 11ASP-CO 2:3293 16.0
4 Harrision, Drake 12MAVS-CO 2:40.47 15.0
5 Zwickl, Marc 12SOPR-CO 2:42.20 14.0

#30 Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free
Pool Records: 1:56.04! 2017 Shea S Card

2:00.89 13-14 SYC 2022 SYCAG Ti
Name Age TeamFinals Time

1 Trzcinski, Jacksor 14 ASP-CO 2:20.03
2 Imhoff, Caleb 14SOPR-CO 2:20.75

20.0
17.0

#30 Boys 15&0 200 Yard Free
Pool Records: 1:45.93! 2018 Ryan M King

Name Age TeamFinals Time
1 Barth, Sam 16SOPR-CO 2:03.18 20.0
2 Thomas, Camden 17 MM-CO 2:0490 17.0
3 Barth, Noah 18SOPR-CO 2:11.95 16.0

#31 Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly
Pool Records: 33.37! 2018 Whitney ] Stortz

39.19 9-10 SYC 2022 SYCAG Tim

Name Age TeamFinals Time
1 Rehard, Asher 10MM-CO 34.67 SYC
2 Fisher, Isaac 10MAVS-CO 4316 17.0
3 Sales, George 9 MM-CO 1:04.28 16.0

#32 Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly
Pool Records: 29.12! 2017 Micah S Sanders-Sil
31.59 11-12SYC2022 SYCAG Ti

Name Age TeamFinals Time

1 Finesilver, Arslan 11 ASP-CO 36.51 20.0
2 Zwickl, Marc 12SOPR-CO 3751 17.0
3 Lindenberg, Haze 12SOPR-CO 39.16 16.0
4 Radovich, Eddie 12MM-CO 4548 15.0
5 Gregg, Asher 11MM-CO 4790 14.0
6 Smith, Finn 11MM-CO 5747 13.0
7 Strong, Timber 11SOPR-CO 1:07.79 12.0
--- Adragna, Jamison 11 MM-CO ) 1:07.74

--- Stetson, Jonathan 11MM-CO ) 1:12.53

#32 Boys 13-14 50 Yard Fly
Pool Records: 27.28! 2018 Maverick R Gorla

Name Age TeamFinals Time
1 Frisbie, MacKinnc 10 SOPR-CO 38.92 SYC
2 Cimaglio, Sage =~ 10MM-CO 5291 17.0
3 Sales, Ella 10MM-CO 1:01.61 16.0
4 Furphy, Gracye 9 MAVS-CO 1:03.49 15.0
5 Heckmaster, Chlo 9 MM-CO 1:03.62 14.0
6 Huggett, Kalei 9 MM-CO 1:10.79 13.0

--- Anson, Madison 10MAVS-CO ) 1:11.32

#31 Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly
Pool Records: 30.35! 2017 Laila Khan-Farooqi
31.49 11-12SYC2022 SYCAGTi

Name Age TeamFinals Time

Name Age TeamFinals Time

1 Trzcinski, Jacksor 14 ASP-CO 32.06 20.0

2 Shrader, Oliver 14MAVS-CO  32.73 17.0

3 Imbhoff, Caleb 14SOPR-CO 33.59 16.0

4 Lockwood, Caden 13MM-CO 3990 15.0

#32 Boys 15&0 50 Yard Fly

Pool Records: 24.41! 2019 Shea S Card
Name Age TeamFinals Time

1 Barth, Sam 16SOPR-CO 28.55 20.0

#33 Girls 8&U 100 Yard Back
Pool Records: 1:30.89! 2017 Laia T Ogilby
1:26.09 8&U SYC 2022 SYC AG Tim
Name Age TeamFinals Time

1 Khan-Farooqi, Ma 11 ASP-CO 34.35 20.0
2 Miller, Isa 12MM-CO 3472 17.0
3 Jenkins, Zayleigh 12 MAVS-CO 37.57 16.0

#31 Girls 13-14 50 Yard Fly
Pool Records: 27.66! 2019 Sarah K Cook

1 Pommarane, May 8 MAVS-CO 1:46.87 20.0

#33 Girls 9-10 100 Yard Back
Pool Records: 1:17.54! 2018 Erin G Lawrence

1:26.09 9-10 SYC 2022 SYCAG Tim

Name Age TeamFinals Time
1 White, Pen 14ASP-CO 32.23 200
2 Rehard, Hannah 13MM-CO 37.60 17.0
3 Anson, Grace 13SOPR-CO 4523 16.0
4 McCurdy, Lucy 13SOPR-CO 49.44 15.0

#32 Boys 8&U 50 Yard Fly
Pool Records: 42.73! 2017 Grady S Hellman
39.99 8&U SYC 2022 SYC AG Tim|
Name Age TeamFinals Time
1 Johnson-freeman, 8 MM-CO 59.68 20.0

Name Age TeamFinals Time
1 Cimaglio, Sage = 10MM-CO 1:40.00 20.0
2 Sanders, Kate 10SOPR-CO 1:41.72 17.0
3 Linscott, Khloe 10ASP-CO 1:47.43 16.0
4 Sales, Ella 10MM-CO 1:50.77 15.0
5 Huggett, Kalei 9 MM-CO 1:56.14 14.0
6 Sandeno, Olive 10MM-CO 1:59.78 13.0
7 Patrone, Annie 9 MM-CO 2:07.79 12.0
--- Schieldt, Aliece 9 MM-CO )1:31.49

1 Duchscher, Sylvia 12SOPR-CO  1:19.92
12MM-CO 1:26.69
11MM-CO 1:39.24
11SOPR-CO 1:55.43

20.0
17.0
16.0
15.0

2 Hunter, Jaslyn
3 Miller, Mia
4 Scarpitti, Claire

#33 Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back
Pool Records: 59.75! 2017 Elliott G Howe
1:03.59 13-14 SYC 2022 SYCAG Ti
Name Age TeamFinals Time
Pommarane, Bailc 13MAVS-CO 1:09.53
Johnson-Freeman 13MM-CO 1:13.40
Millstone, Francie 13 ASP-CO 1:16.04
Mull, Kylee 14MAVS-CO 1:16.65
Barth, Averey 13SOPR-CO 1:22.20
Rehard, Hannah 13MM-CO 1:23.37
Finch, Abella 13SOPR-CO 1:33.99
Anson, Grace 13SOPR-CO 1:36.79

20.0
17.0
16.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
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#34 Boys 8&U 100 Yard Back
Pool Records: 1:23.42! 2017 Breck E Boyd

1:29.09 8&U SYC 2022 SYC AG Tim

Name Age TeamFinals Time
1 Johnson-freeman, 8 MM-CO 1:53.16 20.0
2 Hewko, Beck 7 MM-CO  2:02.05 17.0

#34 Boys 9-10 100 Yard Back
Pool Records: 1:14.88! 2018 Cael T Eley
1:29.09 9-10 SYC 2022 SYC AG Tim
Age TeamFinals Time
1 Reinier, Garreson 10 MM-CO 1:46.12

Name

20.0

#34 Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back
Pool Records: 1:06.25! 2017 Micah S Sanders-Sil

1:11.79 11-12 SYC2022 SYCAG Ti

Name Age TeamFinals Time
1 Gieszl, Adam 11ASP-CO 1:13.57 20.0
2 Gieszl, Andrew 11ASP-CO 1:14.69 17.0
3 Yu, Jack 12MAVS-CO 1:16.56 16.0
4 Mease, Rolland 12MAVS-CO 1:20.35 15.0
5 Pommarane, Dral 11 MAVS-CO 1:23.14 14.0
6 Lindenberg, Haze 12SOPR-CO 1:26.25 13.0
7 Zwickl, Marc 12SOPR-CO 1:26.87 12.0
8 Gregg, Asher 11MM-CO 1:35.61 11.0
9 Smith, Finn 11MM-CO 1:37.50 9.0
10 Adragna, Jamison 11 MM-CO 1:4798 7.0
11 Strong, Timber 11SOPR-CO 1:58.11 6.0
12 Stetson, Jonathan 11 MM-CO 2:01.09 5.0
--- Radovich, Eddie 12MM-CO ) 1:37.05




Montrose Marlins

#34 Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back
Pool Records: 57.50! 2017 Shea S Card
1:03.09 13-14 SYC 2022 SYC AG Ti

Name Age TeamFinals Time

1 Zentner, Harrisor 13MAVS-CO 1:16.68
2 Sanders, Charlie 13SOPR-CO 1:21.63
3 Streetman, Blaine 13MAVS-CO 1:23.06
4 Lockwood, Caden 13MM-CO 1:29.63

20.0
17.0
16.0
15.0

#34 Boys 15&0 100 Yard Back
Pool Records: 54.35! 2017 Alex ] Sironen

Name Age TeamFinals Time

1 Thomas, Camden 17 MM-CO 1:05.76  20.0
2 Barth, Noah 18SOPR-CO 1:11.97 17.0

#35 Girls 7-8 25 Yard Fly
Pool Records: 18.44! 2017 Laia T Ogilby

Name Age TeamFinals Time

1 Mondiekis, Charle 7 SOPR-CO 27.61 20.0
2 Greenfield, Lydia 8 MM-CO 33.39 17.0
#35 Girls 9-10 25 Yard Fly
Pool Records: 16.27! 2018 Laia T Ogilby
Name Age TeamFinals Time
1 Sedoy, Polina 10ASP-CO 20.04 20.0
2 Furphy, Gracye 9 MAVS-CO 2840 17.0
3 Sandeno, Olive 10MM-CO 29.87 16.0

#36 Boys 7-8 25 Yard Fly
Pool Records: 19.38! 2017 Alexander D Conde)

Name Age TeamFinals Time

1 Hewko, Beck

2 Hibler, Leif

--- Raziano, Vincent
--- Sedoy, Michael

7 MM-CO 28.53
7 MM-CO 33.16
8 MM-CO 1Q33.52
7 ASP-CO  1Q 54.82

20.0
17.0

#36 Boys 9-10 25 Yard Fly
Pool Records: 17.29! 2018 Henry ] Deppen

Age TeamFinals Time
9 MM-CO 29.48 20.0

Name

1 Sales, George

#39 Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back
Pool Records: 42.99! 2017 Laia T Ogilby

39.99 8&U SYC 2022 SYC AG Tim|
Name Age TeamFinals Time
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6 Anson, Madison 10MAVS-CO 49,73 13.0
7 Sales, Ella 10MM-CO 5098 12.0
8 Sandeno, Olive  10MM-CO 52.09 11.0
9 Huggett, Kalei 9 MM-CO 54.64 9.0
10 Patrone, Annie 9 MM-CO 58.29 7.0
11 Furphy, Gracye 9 MAVS-CO 1:0145 6.0

#39 Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back
Pool Records: 31.63! 2018 Campbell J Keller
32.99 11-12 SYC2022 SYCAG Ti

Name Age TeamFinals Time
1 Khan-Farooqi, Ma 11 ASP-CO 36.09 20.0
2 Jenkins, Zayleigh 12 MAVS-CO 38.70 17.0
3 Hunter, Jaslyn 12MM-CO 42.60 16.0
4 Miller, Mia 11MM-CO 46.87 15.0
5 Scarpitti, Claire 11SOPR-CO 5222 140

#39 Girls 13-14 50 Yard Back
Pool Records: 29.66! 2019 Laila Khan-Farooqi

Name Age TeamFinals Time

1 White, Pen 14 ASP-CO 32.23 200

#40 Boys 8&U 50 Yard Back
Pool Records: 37.93! 2017 Breck E Boyd

41.09 8&USYC 2022 SYC AG Tim,

Name Age TeamFinals Time
1 Johnson-freeman, 8 MM-CO 52.38 20.0
2 Hewko, Beck 7 MM-CO 56.56 17.0
3 Fisher, Simon 7 MAVS-CO 57.14 16.0
4 Hibler, Leif 7 MM-CO 57.84 15.0
5 Raziano, Vincent 8 MM-CO 59.60 14.0

#40 Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back
Pool Records: 35.33! 2018 Cael T Eley
41.09 9-10 SYC 2022 SYC AG Tim

Name Age TeamFinals Time

1 Rehard, Asher 10MM-CO 35.83
2 Fisher, Isaac 10MAVS-CO 45.82
3 Reinier, Garreson 10 MM-CO 49,97
9 MM-CO )Q55.30

SYC
17.0
16.0

--- Sales, George

#40 Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back
Pool Records: 30.95! 2017 Micah S Sanders-Sil

33.49 11-12SYC2022 SYCAGTi

1 Pommarane, May 8 MAVS-CO 47.10
2 Greenfield, Lydia 8 MM-CO 1:07.96
--- Mondiekis, Charle 7 SOPR-CO JQ 55.24

20.0
17.0

#39 Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back
Pool Records: 37.73! 2017 Adelyn ] Newton

39.99 9-10 SYC 2022 SYC AG Tim

Name Age TeamFinals Time
1 Frisbie, MacKinnc 10 SOPR-CO 40.48 20.0
2 Schieldt, Aliece 9 MM-CO 4358 17.0
3 Cimaglio, Sage  10MM-CO 4693 16.0
4 Linscott, Khloe 10ASP-CO 48.25 15.0
5 Heckmaster, Chlo 9 MM-CO 4896 14.0

Name Age TeamFinals Time
1 Mease, Rolland 12MAVS-CO 36.86 20.0
2 Harrision, Drake 12MAVS-CO 39.74 17.0
3 Pommarane, Dral 11 MAVS-CO 40.08 16.0
4 Smith, Finn 11MM-CO 4392 15.0
5 Gregg, Asher 11MM-CO 44.56 14.0
6 Adragna, Jamison 11 MM-CO 5231 13.0
7 Strong, Timber 11SOPR-CO 5441 12.0
8 Stetson, Jonathan 11 MM-CO 57.52 11.0
#40 Boys 13-14 50 Yard Back
Pool Records: 27.54! 2017 Shea S Card
Name Age TeamFinals Time
1 Lockwood, Caden 13MM-CO 39.37 20.0

#41 Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breast
Pool Records: 1:30.50! 2018 Whitney J Stortz
1:39.89 9-10 SYC 2022 SYC AG Tim

Name Age TeamFinals Time
1 Schieldt, Aliece 9 MM-CO 1:49.89 20.0
2 Sedoy, Polina 10ASP-CO 1:51.05 17.0

3 Sanders, Kate 10SOPR-CO 2:00.31 16.0

#41 Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast
Pool Records: 1:11.24! 2018 Lillie H Boggs
1:19.69 11-12 SYC 2022 SYCAG Ti

Name Age TeamFinals Time

1 Duchscher, Sylvia 12SOPR-CO 1:31.65 20.0
2 Khan-Farooqi, Ma 11 ASP-CO 1:35.29 17.0
3 Hunter, Jaslyn 12MM-CO 1:38.17 16.0

#41 Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast
Pool Records: 1:06.27! 2018 Sarah K Cook

1:13.09 13-14 SYC 2022 SYCAG Ti
Name Age TeamFinals Time
Millstone, Francie 13 ASP-CO 1:26.03
Rehard, Hannah 13MM-CO 1:30.85
Johnson-Freeman 13 MM-CO 1:33.47
13SOPR-CO 1:39.17
13SOPR-CO  1:39.22
13SOPR-CO 1:50.32

20.0
17.0
16.0
15.0
14.0
13.0

Barth, Averey
Finch, Abella
McCurdy, Lucy

AN Ul D W N =

#42 Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast
Pool Records: 1:15.83! 2017 Micah S Sanders-Sil

1:22.39 11-12 SYC 2022 SYCAG Ti
Name Age TeamFinals Time
Finesilver, Arslan 11ASP-CO 1:28.66
Yu, Jack 12MAVS-CO 1:33.60
Gieszl, Adam 11ASP-CO 1:34.13
Lindenberg, Haze 12SOPR-CO 1:37.43
Pommarane, Dral 11 MAVS-CO 1:47.26
Radovich, Eddie 12MM-CO 1:50.82

20.0
17.0
16.0
15.0
14.0
13.0

N Ul W N

#42 Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast
Pool Records: 1:06.66! 2018 Max K Bradbury

1:10.59 13-14 SYC 2022 SYCAG Ti

Name Age TeamFinals Time

1 Sanders, Charlie 13SOPR-CO 1:27.51

2 Shrader, Oliver 14MAVS-CO 1:28.73

3 Streetman, Blaine 13MAVS-CO 1:36.06

4 Zentner, Harrisor 13MAVS-CO 1:37.89

5 Lockwood, Caden 13MM-CO 1:52.36

20.0
17.0
16.0
15.0
14.0

#42 Boys 15&0 100 Yard Breast
Pool Records: 59.79! 2017 JJ Strain

Name Age TeamFinals Time
1 Barth, Sam 16SOPR-CO 1:16.12
2 Thomas, Camden 17 MM-CO 1:20.77

20.0
17.0

#43 Girls 7-8 25 Yard Breast
Pool Records: 25.49! 2017 Lisa T Mech

Name Age TeamFinals Time
1 Pommarane, May 8 MAVS-CO 28.15

20.0
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(#43 Girls 7-8 25 Yard Breast)
2 Greenfield, Lydia 8 MM-CO
3 Mondiekis, Charle 7 SOPR-CO

31.98
35.65

17.0
16.0

#43 Girls 9-10 25 Yard Breast
Pool Records: 22.35! 2017 Carmen E Gonzalez

Name Age TeamFinals Time
1 Patrone, Annie 9 MM-CO 32.01 20.0
2 Furphy, Gracye 9 MAVS-CO 40.89 17.0

#44 Boys 7-8 25 Yard Breast
Pool Records: 22.83! 2018 Ryan S Pankey

Name Age TeamFinals Time
1 Hibler, Leif 7 MM-CO 32.64 20.0
2 Raziano, Vincent 8 MM-CO 4133 17.0

#44 Boys 9-10 25 Yard Breast
Pool Records: 20.22! 2018 Henry ] Deppen

Age TeamFinals Time
10MAVS-CO 25.89 20.0

Name

1 Fisher, Isaac

#45 Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free
Pool Records: 39.24! 2019 Maya Khan-Farooqi
34.39 8&U SYC 2022 SYC AG Tim|
Name Age TeamFinals Time
1 Mondiekis, Charle 7 SOPR-CO 58.29 20.0
2 Greenfield, Lydia 8 MM-CO 1:15.53 17.0

#45 Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free
Pool Records: 30.57! 2018 Whitney ] Stortz
34.39 9-10SYC 2022 SYC AG Tim
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#45 Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free
Pool Records:

26.31! 2019 Laila Khan-Farooqi

26.39 13-14 SYC2022 SYCAGTi

Name Age TeamFinals Time
1 White, Pen 14ASP-CO 28.23  20.0
2 Pommarane, Bailc 13 MAVS-CO 28.95 17.0
3 Barth, Averey 13SOPR-CO 3246 16.0
4 Rehard, Hannah 13MM-CO 32.68 15.0
5 Millstone, Francie 13 ASP-CO 32.69 14.0
6 Finch, Abella 13SOPR-CO 3732 130
7 Anson, Grace 13SOPR-CO 37.68 12.0
8 McCurdy, Lucy 13SOPR-CO 41.16 11.0

#46 Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free
Pool Records:

34.17! 2017 Breck E Boyd

34.69 8&USYC 2022 SYC AG Tim,

30.61
33.64

14.0
13.0

5 Zentner, Harrisor 13 MAVS-CO
6 Streetman, Blaine 13 MAVS-CO

#46 Boys 15&0 50 Yard Free
Pool Records: 22.14! 2018 Danny K Bynum

Name Age TeamFinals Time
1 Barth, Sam 16SOPR-CO 25.56 20.0
2 Barth, Noah 18SOPR-CO 27.23 17.0

#47 Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM
Pool Records: 2:52.22! 2018 Whitney ] Stortz
3:05.59 9-10 SYC 2022 SYC AG Tim

Name Age TeamFinals Time

Name Age TeamFinals Time
1 Frisbie, MacKinnc 10 SOPR-CO 33.66 SYC
2 Sedoy, Polina 10ASP-CO 37.34 17.0
3 Cimaglio, Sage = 10MM-CO 39.20 16.0
4 Schieldt, Aliece =~ 9 MM-CO 40.04 15.0
5 Linscott, Khloe 10ASP-CO 40.59 14.0
6 Sanders, Kate 10SOPR-CO 42.64 13.0
7 Heckmaster, Chlo 9 MM-CO 4472 12.0
8 Anson, Madison 10MAVS-CO 46.75 11.0
9 Sales, Ella 10MM-CO 50.45 9.0
10 Sandeno, Olive 10MM-CO 56.08 7.0
11 Patrone, Annie 9 MM-CO 56.48 6.0
12 Huggett, Kalei 9 MM-CO 1:00.85 5.0

#45 Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free
Pool Records: 28.03! 2019 Whitney J Stortz
28.39 11-12SYC2022 SYCAGTi

Name Age TeamFinals Time
1 Miller, Isa 12MM-CO 29.07 20.0
2 Jenkins, Zayleigh 12MAVS-CO 34.14 17.0
3 Hunter, Jaslyn 12MM-CO 34.75 16.0
4 Miller, Mia 11MM-CO 39.47 15.0
5 Scarpitti, Claire 11SOPR-CO 46.34 14.0

Name Age TeamFinals Time
1 Hewko, Beck 7 MM-CO 49.00 20.0
2 Johnson-freeman, 8 MM-CO 4949 17.0
3 Fisher, Simon 7 MAVS-CO 50.63 16.0
4 Hibler, Leif 7 MM-CO 58.85 15.0
5 Raziano, Vincent 8 MM-CO 1:04.02 14.0
6 Sedoy, Michael 7 ASP-CO 1:43.78 13.0

#46 Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free
Pool Records:

30.22! 2017 Jacob T Riser

34.69 9-10 SYC 2022 SYCAG Tim

Age TeamFinals Time

1 Sanders, Kate 10SOPR-CO 3:43.78 20.0

#47 Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM
Pool Records: 2:21.19! 2018 Lillie H Boggs
2:33.69 11-12SYC 2022 SYCAGTi
Name Age TeamFinals Time

1 Miller, Isa 12MM-CO 2:45.43
2 Khan-Farooqi, Ma 11 ASP-CO 2:55.53
3 Duchscher, Sylvia 12SOPR-CO  2:56.11

20.0
17.0
16.0

#47 Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM
Pool Records: 2:13.74! 2019 Lillie H Boggs

2:19.39 13-14 SYC 2022 SYCAG Ti
Name Age TeamFinals Time

Name
1 Rehard, Asher 10MM-CO
2 Fisher, Isaac 10 MAVS-CO

3 Reinier, Garreson 10 MM-CO

4 Sales, George 9 MM-CO

#46 Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free
Pool Records:

30.85
35.70
42.15
48.98

SYyC
17.0
16.0
15.0

25.68! 2019 Hugo H Reese

28.49 11-12SYC2022 SYCAGTi

Age TeamFinals Time

Name

1 Gieszl, Andrew 11ASP-CO

2 Mease, Rolland 12MAVS-CO

3 Harrision, Drake 12MAVS-CO

4 Zwickl, Marc 12SOPR-CO

5 Lindenberg, Haze 12SOPR-CO

6 Radovich, Eddie 12MM-CO

7 Gregg, Asher 11MM-CO

8 Smith, Finn 11MM-CO

9 Strong, Timber 11SOPR-CO
10 Adragna, Jamison 11 MM-CO

Stetson, Jonathan 11 MM-CO

#46 Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free
Pool Records:

29.54
30.83
31.15
31.27
33.52
36.82
37.80
40.27
4631
52.04

) 1:09.75

24.25! 2018 Richard L Ji

20.0
17.0
16.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
9.0

7.0

25.49 13-14 SYC2022 SYCAGTi

Name

Age TeamFinals Time

1 Trzcinski, Jacksor 14 ASP-CO

2 Imbhoff, Caleb 14SOPR-CO
3 Shrader, Oliver 14MAVS-CO
4 Sanders, Charlie 13SOPR-CO

26.94
28.49
28.56
29.30

20.0
17.0
16.0
15.0

1 Pommarane, Bailc 13MAVS-CO 2:32.86 20.0
2 Johnson-Freeman 13 MM-CO 2:40.35 17.0
--- White, Pen 14 ASP-CO DQ DQ

#48 Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM
Pool Records: 2:39.55! 2018 Cael T Eley
3:07.49 9-10 SYC 2022 SYC AG Tim
Name Age TeamFinals Time
1 Rehard, Asher 10MM-CO 3:01.61 SYC
--- Reinier, Garreson 10MM-CO ) 3:41.70

#48 Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM
Pool Records: 2:29.19! 2017 Nicholas D Skamne!

2:35.69 11-12 SYC 2022 SYCAG Ti

Age TeamFinals Time
1 Gieszl, Andrew 11ASP-CO 2:47.90
2 Finesilver, Arslan 11ASP-CO 2:49.22
3 Gieszl, Adam 11ASP-CO 2:52.05
4 Yu,Jack 12MAVS-CO 2:53.59

Name

20.0
17.0
16.0
15.0

#48 Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM
Pool Records: 2:10.98! 2017 Shea S Card

2:16.09 13-14 SYC 2022 SYCAG Ti

Name Age TeamFinals Time

1 Imhoff, Caleb 14SOPR-CO 2:46.89
2 Streetman, Blaine 13MAVS-CO 2:52.79
3 Sanders, Charlie 13SOPR-CO 3:00.96

20.0
17.0
16.0

#48 Boys 15&0 200 Yard IM
Pool Records: 1:56.85! 2019 Ryan M King

Name Age TeamFinals Time
1 Thomas, Camden 17 MM-CO 2:30.09 20.0
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Montrose Marlin Winter Open - Feb 12-13. 2022, Sanction #: 2022-025
Montrose Community Rec Center; Meet Ref; Linh Radovich
Results
(#48 Boys 15&0 200 Yard IM)
2 Barth, Noah 18SOPR-CO  2:30.81 17.0

#49 Boys 13-14 1000 Yard Free
Pool Records:10:49.90! 2017 Shea S Card

Name Age TeamFinals Time
1 Trzcinski, Jacksor 14ASP-CO  12:18.75 20.0




